



## CPB21.40

Part_No	Description	Spec	Q'ty	Part_No	Description	Spec	Q'ty	Part_No	Description	Spec	Q'ty
100701	STOPPER		4	18221A	O-RING	22X3	1	260901	UPDER RAIL		1
100901	PUSHER PIN		2	18271A	O-RING	26.8X2.4	1	261001	PUSHER		1
101001	PUSHER SPRING		2	19010A	O-RING	P10	1	261101	TRIGGER		1
101201	PUSHER STOP		1	19012A	O-RING	P12	1	261401	UPDER SET		1
101401	LATCH		1	20030A	O-RING	S30	1	261501	CYLINDER		1
102001	LATCH SPRING		1	211901	TRIGGER PIN		1	270801	STEM		1
116501	SPRING		1	212001	END CAP		1	280101	BODY		1
140412C	BUTTON HD. BOLT	M4X 0.7 – 12L	1	213901	LATCH PIN		1	280201	CYLINDER CAP		1
03.06	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT	M3X 0.5 – 6L	4	220601	SPRING		4	280301	HEAD VALVE PISTON		1
04.06	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT	M4X 0.7 – 6L	2	220701	PIN		1	280401	CAP SEAL		2
04.08	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT	M4X 0.7 – 8L	2	230601	SPACER		1	280501	EXHAUST CAP		1
04.10	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT	M4X 0.7 – 10L	2	230901	BUMPER		1	280601	PISTON STOP		1
04.14	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT	M4X 0.7 – 14L	1	241001	FIXED PLATE SEAT		4	280701	COMPRESSION SPRING		1
05.16	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT	M5X 0.8 – 16L	2	241101	SUPPORT		1	281201	CYLINDER RING		1
05.20	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT	M5X 0.8 – 20L	1	241201	STOP PLATE		1	281302	COMPRESSION SPRING		1
05.50	HEX.SOC.HD.BOLT	M5X 0.8 – 50L	4	241301	FIXED PLATE		4	281402	TRIGGER VALVE STEM		1
162008	SPRING PIN	2 – 8L	2	241401	NOZZLE		1	281501	SEAL		1
162510	SPRING PIN	2.5 – 10L	1	260101	MAGAZINE SEAT		1	281601	TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE		1
164010	SPRING PIN	4 – 10L	1	260201	MAGAZINE CAP		1	281701	TRIGGER VALVE SEAT		
17003A	O-RING	ARP568 – 003	1	260301	GUIDE PLATE		1	291001	MAIN PISTON		1
17004A	O-RING	ARP568 – 004	1	260402	COVER PLATE		1	291101	CAP		1
17120A	O-RING	ARP568 – 120	1				1	312501	E-RING	2.5	2
17126A	O-RING	ARP568 – 126	1	260301W	DRIVER ASSY.		1	330508	LOCK NUT	M5X 0.8	1
17204B	O-RING(1B)	ARP568 – 204	1	260701	BAR		1				
18172A	O-RING	17X 3	1	260802	SAFETY LEVER		1				